
#1 tacos and chips

#2 tacos, rice, beans & chips

#3 grand combo plate

let us cater for you

 Choose your meal options below.

Bi

1. 2 Tacos or 1 Burrito w/ choice of filling

125.00 (12.50 per person)*

2. Classic Burrito Platter (halves)

100.00*
199.00

3. Baja Roll Platter

39.00*
76.00*

Side Kicks
7.99
3.49
2.49

11.99
24.99

12.99 per person*

14.99 per person*

19.99 per person*
CALL 702-331-0990 option 8
EMAIL  catering@wahooslv.com

Ver 6/22

- Grilled or blackened fish or chicken, carne asada,
   carnitas; vegetarian options also available
- White or brown rice
- Black or Cajun white beans
- Chips and salsa
- Serves 10 

Packaged family-style for a fun buffet
experience. Serves parties of 10 people or
more. CALL your local Wahoo’s today!

Served with cheese, lettuce or cabbage,
fresh salsa and your choice of filling
- Short board (20 halves)
- Long board (40 halves)

Spinach, chicken, salsa and cream cheese rolled
in a flour tortilla. Served with roasted pepper
cilantro dressing
- Short board (serves 10)
- Long board (serves 20) 

Guacamole (12 ounces)
Sour cream (12 ounces) 
Fresh salsa (12 ounces) 
Fresh chips and salsa (serves 10)
Garden salad (serves 10) 

* Salmon and Shrimp at an additional cost
* CARRY-OUT PICKUP ONLY, plus tax, no substitutions, changes or other discounts. 
Please give us 24 hours notice. 100% payment is required at the time the order is placed. 
Orders not cancelled 12 hours ahead will NOT be refunded.

Weddings to corporate events. Backyard parties
to office meetings. Let us come right to your door
for a complete set-up-and-serve event.

Signature flame-grilled or Cajun fish or chicken,
marinated steak, braised pork, Banzai veggies. 
Even tofu. All served up with sides like our world
famous ahi rice, black beans or Cajun white beans.
Plus fresh tortillas, chips, salsa and guacamole.

Wahoo’s taco trailer is available for catering 
at an extra charge.

Wahoo’s taco truck is available
for catering at an extra charge.

Any of the following items may be added
for an additional charge per person.

*Prices subject to change without notice. Prices do not include tax and 
service charge. Additional menu items available upon special request.

Onsite buffet style. Servers available at 
$50 per hour per server.
Minimum of 50 people and 1-week notice please.

meat options
Chicken | Carne Asada | Carnitas | Blackened or Grilled Fish

vegetarian/vegan options
Tofu | Banzai Veggies

• Two soft tacos made with your choice of 2 proteins
• Chips & salsa

• Two soft tacos made with your choice of 2 proteins
• Steamed white rice (brown rice extra)
• Black or Cajun white beans
• Chips & salsa
• Churro chips

• Two soft tacos made with your choice of 2 proteins
• Steamed white rice (brown rice extra)
• Black or Cajun white beans
• Baja rolls with roasted pepper cilantro dressing
• Chips, salsa & guacamole
• Churro chips

Baja rolls

Taquitos

Quesadillas

Garden salad

Additional taco

2.00

2.00

3.50

2.50

4.00

Sour cream

Guacamole

Seasonal fruit

Churro chips

1.00

3.00

3.00

1.50




